
Resultater samlet GP – 2024/2025 Herrer 
 

8 bedste løb Sum af FINA 
Børn 1  

Milas Tihic Rasmussen 2479 
Carl August Selch Aabakke 1317 

Børn 2  
Thor Lucas Krell-Jørgensen 2084 
Herman Gudmann Einspor 1822 
Arthur Cordova Schultz 1669 
Isak Elmedyb 1418 
Marvin Bergmann 1241 
Thomas Engell Winther 678 

Børn 3  
Alexander Radko 1816 
Kripal Subedi 1288 
Anton Alexander 1003 
Uras Bayar 601 
Marcus Horn 491 
Mayank Singh Dhanusk 424 
Cornelis Skov Van Witteloostujn 416 
Emil Kolding Tange 346 
Mikkel Ejvig Grønskov Lyngby 73 

Børn 4 – Bedste 6 løb  
Johann Anthonisen 664 
Jens Jørgensen 542 
Lucas Askholm Navntoft 495 
Henry Aabakke 474 
Loke Fibæk Gregersen 471 
Erik Uhl Pedersen 328 
Alexander Liam Schultz   318 
Marcus Gjerløv 225 

Børn 5 – Bedste 6 løb  
Konstantin Radko 421 
Leo Roest Hansen 418 
Vilbert Nøddekær 371 
Albert L. F. Erichsen 201 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



  
8 bedste løb Sum af FINA 
Årgang 2  

Simon Preuss Nielsen 2504 
Noah Emil Schultz 2375 
Tøger Troelsen Holst 1665 

Årgang 1  
Emil Tihic Rasmussen 3667 
Felix Cordova Schultz 3541 
Mikas Van Deurs 3441 
Louis Moe 2136 
Leif Evald Larsen 1673 

Junior  
Victor Juhl Hansen 5124 
Oliver Ogstrup 4660 
Lukas Peacock 4546 
Nikolai Stender-Petersen 4342 
Liam Jonasen 3421 
Tobias Gorm 3223 
Walter N Falborg Pedersen 3090 
Johan Damkjær Bartels 2971 
William Bank Jørgensen 2757 
Dominic Torkamani 2679 
Alfred J. R. Pedas 712 

Masters  
Peter Schultz 4237 
Søren Jensen 3774 
Anders Kilen 1547 
Jens Aage Falborg Pedersen 1536 
Kasper Lou 1332 

 

Åben klasse 

8 bedste løb samlet Sum af FINA 
Robert E. Falborg Pedersen 5629 
Victor Juhl Hansen 5124 
Christian Crone 4704 
Oliver Ogstrup 4660 
Lukas Peacock 4546 
Nikolai Stender-Petersen 4342 
Frederik Riedel Lentz 4105 
William Bendix Schmidt 3902 
Emil Tihic Rasmussen 3667 
Felix Cordova Schultz 3541 
Mikas Van Deurs 3441 
Liam Jonasen 3421 
Tobias Gorm 3223 



Walter N Falborg Pedersen 3090 
Johan Damkjær Bartels 2971 
Peter Schultz 2786 
William Bank Jørgensen 2757 
Dominic Torkamani 2679 
Simon Preuss Nielsen 2504 
Milas Tihic Rasmussen 2479 
Joakim Brønnum 2462 
Søren Jensen 2378 
Noah Emil Schultz 2375 
Louis Moe 2136 
Thor Lucas Krell-Jørgensen 2084 
Herman Gudmann Einspor 1822 
Alexander Radko 1816 
Leif Evald Larsen 1673 
Arthur Cordova Schultz 1669 
Tøger Troelsen Holst 1665 
Elias Noe 1440 
Isak Elmedyb 1418 
Carl August Selch Aabakke 1317 
Kripal Subedi 1288 
Marvin Bergmann 1241 
Anton Alexander 1003 
Anders Kilen 968 
Kasper Lou 940 
Jens Aage Falborg Pedersen 931 
Johann Anthonisen 805 
Alfred J. R. Pedas 712 
Jens Jørgensen 683 
Thomas Engell Winther 678 
Lucas Askholm Navntoft 632 
Henry Aabakke 610 
Uras Bayar 601 
Loke Fibæk Gregersen 588 
Mathias Vestergaard 527 
Konstantin Radko 508 
Leo Roest Hansen 506 
Marcus Horn 491 
Mayank Singh Dhanusk 424 
Cornelis Skov Van Witteloostujn 416 
Vilbert Nøddekær 400 
Alexander Liam Schultz 378 
Erik Uhl Pedersen 360 
Emil Kolding Tange 346 
Albert L. F. Erichsen 240 
Marcus Gjerløv 225 
Mikkel Ejvig Grønskov Lyngby 73 

 


